9/2/24, 9:11 AM

Week 1
9/08/2024

9/10/2024
9/10/2024
9/08/2024
9/08/2024
9/08/2024

Week 2
9/15/2024

9/15/2024
9/17/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/17/2024

Week 3
9/22/2024

9/22/2024
9/24/2024
9/22/2024
9/24/2024
9/22/2024

Week 4
9/29/2024

9/29/2024
9/29/2024
9/29/2024
10/01/2024
9/29/2024

Week 5
10/06/2024

10/08/2024
10/06/2024
10/08/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024

Week 6
10/13/2024

10/13/2024
10/13/2024

Sweet N Salty
Just The Tips
On All Fours

The 26s VS
Dart Bags Vs
Dart Bags
Dartasaurus

Tits Just Us

Beer B4 Bullseyes
Dart Diddlers

Leagueleader

Bull Bashers

Dart Diddlers
Beer B4 Bullseyes
Tits Just Us
Dartasaurus

vs Bull Bashers
The 26s

On All Fours
Just The Tips

Sweet N Salty

'S
VS
VS
'S

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

Bull Bashers vs Dart Diddlers at Shysters
Sweet N Salty vs Beer B4 Bullseyes at Shysters
Just The Tips vs Tits Just Us at Shysters
On All Fours vs Dartasaurus at Shysters
The 26s vs Dart Bags at Shysters
The 26s vs Bull Bashers at Shysters
Dart Bags vs On All Fours at Shysters
Dartasaurus vs Just The Tips at Shysters
Tits Just Us vs Sweet N Salty at Shysters
Beer B4 Bullseyes Vvs Dart Diddlers at Shysters
Bull Bashers vs Beer B4 Bullseyes at Shysters
Dart Diddlers vs Tits Just Us at Shysters
Sweet N Salty vs Dartasaurus at Shysters
Just The Tips Vvs Dart Bags at Shysters
On All Fours vs The 26s at Shysters
On All Fours vs Bull Bashers at Shysters
The 26s vs Just The Tips at Shysters

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=164,scheduledetails:leagueid=164

Tuesday 7:30pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
4:30pm Start
4:30pm Start

2:00pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
4:30pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start

2:00pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
4:30pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
4:30pm Start

4:30pm Start
4:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2:00pm Start

Tuesday 7:30pm Start
4:30pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
2:00pm Start

4:30pm Start
4:30pm Start

1/6



9/2/24, 9:11 AM
10/15/2024
10/13/2024
10/13/2024

Week 7
10/20/2024

10/20/2024
10/20/2024
10/20/2024
10/22/2024
10/20/2024

Week 8
10/27/2024

10/27/2024
10/29/2024
10/27/2024
10/27/2024
10/27/2024

Week 9
11/03/2024

11/05/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024
11/05/2024

Week 10
11/10/2024

11/12/2024
11/10/2024
11/10/2024
11/10/2024
11/10/2024

Week 11
11/17/2024

11/19/2024
11/17/2024
11/17/2024
11/17/2024
11/19/2024

Week 12
11/24/2024

11/26/2024

Dart Bags

Leagueleader

vs Sweet N Salty

Dartasaurus Vs Dart Diddlers
Tits Just Us vs Beer B4 Bullseyes

Bull Bashers

Beer B4 Bullseyes

Dart Diddlers
Sweet N Salty
Just The Tips

Just The Tips Vs
On All Fours vs
The 26s VS
Dart Bags VS
Dartasaurus Vs

Bull Bashers
Tits Just Us

Beer B4 Bullseyes

Dart Diddlers
Sweet N Salty

Bull Bashers
Dart Diddlers

Beer B4 Bullseyes

Tits Just Us
Dartasaurus

Bull Bashers Vs
The 26s VS
On All Fours VS
Just The Tips Vs
Sweet N Salty vs

Dart Diddlers

vs Tits Just Us
vs Dartasaurus
vs Dart Bags
vs The 26s

vs On All Fours

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

Bull Bashers
Sweet N Salty
Dart Diddlers

Beer B4 Bullseyes

Tits Just Us

vs Dartasaurus
vs Dart Bags

vs The 26s

vs On All Fours
vs Just The Tips

vs Sweet N Salty

vs Just The Tips
vs On All Fours
vs The 26s

vs Dart Bags

Dart Bags
Dartasaurus
Tits Just Us

Beer B4 Bullseyes

Dart Diddlers

vs Bull Bashers

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=164,scheduledetails:leagueid=164

Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
2:00pm Start

2:00pm Start
4:30pm Start
4:30pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2:00pm Start

2:00pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
4:30pm Start
4:30pm Start

Tuesday 7:30pm Start
4:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
2:00pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start

Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
4:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
4:30pm Start

Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
4:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start

Tuesday 7:30pm Start

2/6



9/2/24, 9:11 AM
11/26/2024
11/24/2024
11/24/2024
11/24/2024

Week 13
12/01/2024

12/01/2024
12/03/2024
12/01/2024
12/03/2024
12/01/2024

Week 14
12/08/2024

12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/10/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024

Week 15
12/15/2024

12/15/2024
12/15/2024
12/17/2024
12/17/2024
12/15/2024

Week 16
12/22/2024

12/22/2024
12/22/2024
12/22/2024
12/22/2024
12/22/2024

Week 17
1/05/2025

1/05/2025
1/07/2025
1/05/2025
1/05/2025
1/05/2025

Week 18
1/12/2025

Beer B4 Bullseyes
Tits Just Us
Dartasaurus

Dart Bags

Bull Bashers vs
On All Fours VS
Just The Tips Vs
Sweet N Salty vs
Dart Diddlers vs

Beer B4 Bullseyes

Leagueleader

Sweet N Salty at Shysters

vs Just The Tips at Shysters
vs On All Fours at Shysters
vs The 26s at Shysters
The 26s at Shysters
Dart Bags at Shysters
Dartasaurus at Shysters
Tits Just Us at Shysters
Beer B4 Bullseyes at Shysters
vs Bull Bashers at Shysters

Tits Just Us vs Dart Diddlers at Shysters
Dartasaurus vs Sweet N Salty at Shysters
Dart Bags vs Just The Tips at Shysters
The 26s vs On All Fours at Shysters
Bull Bashers vs On All Fours at Shysters
Just The Tips vs The 26s at Shysters
Sweet N Salty vs Dart Bags at Shysters
Dart Diddlers vs Dartasaurus at Shysters
Beer B4 Bullseyes vs Tits Just Us at Shysters
Tits Just Us vs Bull Bashers at Shysters
Dartasaurus vs Beer B4 Bullseyes at Shysters
Dart Bags vs Dart Diddlers at Shysters
The 26s vs Sweet N Salty at Shysters
On All Fours vs Just The Tips at Shysters
Bull Bashers vs Just The Tips at Shysters
Sweet N Salty vs On All Fours at Shysters
Dart Diddlers vs The 26s at Shysters
Beer B4 Bullseyes vs Dart Bags at Shysters
Tits Just Us vs Dartasaurus at Shysters

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=164,scheduledetails:leagueid=164

Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
4:30pm Start
4:30pm Start

4:30pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2:00pm Start

2:00pm Start
4:30pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
4:30pm Start
2:00pm Start

2:00pm Start
4:30pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
4:30pm Start

4:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
4:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
**7:00PM Start**

2:00pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
4:30pm Start
4:30pm Start
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9/2/24, 9:11 AM
1/14/2025
1/12/2025
1/12/2025
1/12/2025
1/14/2025

Week 19
1/19/2025

1/21/2025
1/19/2025
1/19/2025
1/19/2025
1/19/2025

Week 20
1/26/2025

1/28/2025
1/26/2025
1/26/2025
1/26/2025
1/28/2025

Week 21
2/02/2025

2/02/2025
2/04/2025
2/02/2025
2/02/2025
2/04/2025

Week 22
2/09/2025

2/09/2025
2/11/2025
2/09/2025
2/09/2025
2/09/2025

Week 23
2/16/2025

2/18/2025
2/16/2025
2/18/2025
2/16/2025
2/16/2025

Dartasaurus Vs
Dart Bags VS
The 26s VS
On All Fours Vs
Just The Tips Vs

Sweet N Salty vs
Just The Tips Vs
On All Fours Vs

The 26s VS
Dart Bags VS
Dart Bags
Dartasaurus

Tits Just Us

Beer B4 Bullseyes

Dart Diddlers

Bull Bashers Vs
Sweet N Salty vs
Just The Tips Vs
On All Fours VS
The 26s VS

The 26s
Dart Bags
Dartasaurus
Tits Just Us

Beer B4 Bullseyes

Bull Bashers Vs
Dart Diddlers Vs
Sweet N Salty vs
Just The Tips Vs
On All Fours VS

Leagueleader

Bull Bashers

Tits Just Us

Beer B4 Bullseyes
Dart Diddlers
Sweet N Salty

Bull Bashers

Dart Diddlers
Beer B4 Bullseyes
Tits Just Us
Dartasaurus

Vs
'S
'S
VS
VS

Bull Bashers
The 26s

On All Fours
Just The Tips
Sweet N Salty

Dart Diddlers
Beer B4 Bullseyes
Tits Just Us
Dartasaurus

Dart Bags

VS
VS
'S
VS
VS

Bull Bashers
On All Fours
Just The Tips
Sweet N Salty
Dart Diddlers

Beer B4 Bullseyes
Tits Just Us
Dartasaurus

Dart Bags
The 26s

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=164,scheduledetails:leagueid=164

Tuesday 7:30pm Start
4:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
2:00pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start

Tuesday 7:30pm Start
4:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
4:30pm Start
2:00pm Start

Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
4:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start

4:30pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
4:30pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start

2:00pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
4:30pm Start
4:30pm Start

Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
4:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
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9/2/24, 9:11 AM

2/23/2025

2/23/2025
2/23/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/23/2025

3/02/2025

3/02/2025
3/02/2025
3/02/2025
3/04/2025
3/02/2025

3/09/2025

3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/09/2025
3/09/2025
3/09/2025

3/16/2025

3/16/2025
3/16/2025
3/16/2025
3/16/2025
3/18/2025

On All Fours

The 26s

Dart Bags
Dartasaurus
Tits Just Us

Bull Bashers
Beer B4 Bullseyes Vs
Dart Diddlers

Sweet N Salty

Week 28

3/23/2025

3/25/2025
3/23/2025
3/23/2025
3/23/2025
3/23/2025

3/30/2025

3/30/2025
3/30/2025
3/30/2025
4/01/2025

Just The Tips

Just The Tips Vs
On All Fours Vs
The 26s VS
Dart Bags Vs
Dartasaurus Vs

Bull Bashers

Tits Just Us

Beer B4 Bullseyes
Dart Diddlers
Sweet N Salty

Bull Bashers

Dart Diddlers
Beer B4 Bullseyes
Tits Just Us
Dartasaurus

Bull Bashers Vs
The 26s VS
On All Fours VS
Just The Tips Vs

Leagueleader

Bull Bashers

Just The Tips
Sweet N Salty
Dart Diddlers
Beer B4 Bullseyes

vs Tits Just Us
Dartasaurus
vs Dart Bags
vs The 26s

vs On All Fours

Bull Bashers
Sweet N Salty
Dart Diddlers
Beer B4 Bullseyes
Tits Just Us

vs Dartasaurus
vs Dart Bags

vs The 26s

vs On All Fours
vs Just The Tips

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

vs Sweet N Salty
vs Just The Tips
vs On All Fours
vs The 26s

vs Dart Bags

Dart Bags
Dartasaurus

Tits Just Us

Beer B4 Bullseyes

at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=164,scheduledetails:leagueid=164

4:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2:00pm Start

4:30pm Start
4:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2:00pm Start

Tuesday 7:30pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
4:30pm Start
4:30pm Start

2:00pm Start
4:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start

Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
2:00pm Start
4:30pm Start
4:30pm Start

4:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
4:30pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start

5/6



9/2/24, 9:11 AM

4/01/2025

Week 30
4/06/2025

4/06/2025
4/08/2025
4/06/2025
4/06/2025
4/06/2025

Leagueleader

Sweet N Salty vs Dart Diddlers

Dart Diddlers
Beer B4 Bullseyes
Tits Just Us
Dartasaurus

Dart Bags

Bull Bashers
Sweet N Salty
Just The Tips
On All Fours
The 26s

at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=164,scheduledetails:leagueid=164

Tuesday 7:30pm Start

2:00pm Start
Tuesday 7:30pm Start
4:30pm Start
2:00pm Start
4:30pm Start
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