# **LANGHA - Division A**

<b>Veek 1</b> 1/08/2024						
9/10/2024	Sweet N Salty	VS	Bull	Bashers	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
9/10/2024	Just The Tips	vs	Dart	Diddlers	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
9/08/2024	On All Fours	VS	Bee	r B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
9/08/2024	The 26s	VS	Tits	Just Us	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
9/08/2024	Dart Bags	VS	Dart	tasaurus	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
<b>Week 2</b> 9/15/2024						
9/15/2024	Dart Bags		VS	Bull Bashers	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
9/17/2024	Dartasaurus		VS	The 26s	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
9/15/2024	Tits Just Us		VS	On All Fours	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
9/15/2024	Beer B4 Bullse	yes	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
9/17/2024	Dart Diddlers	_	VS	Sweet N Salty	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
Week 3 9/22/2024						
9/22/2024	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	VS	Dart	Diddlers	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
9/24/2024	Sweet N Salty	VS	Bee	r B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
9/22/2024	<b>Just The Tips</b>	VS	Tits	Just Us	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
9/24/2024	On All Fours	VS	Dart	tasaurus	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
9/22/2024	The 26s	VS	Dart	t Bags	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
<b>Week 4</b> 9/29/2024						
9/29/2024	The 26s		VS	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
				On All Fours	1.01. 1	4:30pm Start
9/29/2024	Dart Bags		VS		at Shysters	4.50pm Start
9/29/2024 9/29/2024	Dart Bags Dartasaurus		vs	Just The Tips	at Shysters at Shysters	2:00pm Start
	Dartasaurus				at Shysters	2:00pm Start
9/29/2024	Dartasaurus	eyes	vs vs	Just The Tips	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
9/29/2024 10/01/2024 9/29/2024 Week 5	Dartasaurus Tits Just Us	eyes	vs vs	Just The Tips Sweet N Salty	at Shysters at Shysters	2:00pm Start Tuesday 7:30pm Star
9/29/2024 10/01/2024 9/29/2024	Dartasaurus  Tits Just Us  Beer B4 Bullse	<b>eyes</b> Vs	VS VS VS	Just The Tips Sweet N Salty	at Shysters at Shysters at Shysters	2:00pm Start Tuesday 7:30pm Star 2:00pm Start
9/29/2024 10/01/2024 9/29/2024 Week 5 10/06/2024	Dartasaurus Tits Just Us Beer B4 Bullse Bull Bashers		vs vs vs	Just The Tips Sweet N Salty Dart Diddlers	at Shysters at Shysters at Shysters	2:00pm Start Tuesday 7:30pm Star 2:00pm Start
9/29/2024 10/01/2024 9/29/2024 <b>Neek 5</b> 10/06/2024 10/08/2024	Dartasaurus Tits Just Us Beer B4 Bullse Bull Bashers Dart Diddlers	vs vs	vs vs vs Bee	Just The Tips Sweet N Salty Dart Diddlers er B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters at Shysters at Shysters at Shysters	2:00pm Start Tuesday 7:30pm Start 2:00pm Start  Tuesday 7:30pm Start 4:30pm Start
9/29/2024 10/01/2024 9/29/2024 Week 5 10/06/2024 10/06/2024	Dartasaurus Tits Just Us Beer B4 Bullse Bull Bashers Dart Diddlers Sweet N Salty	vs vs vs	vs vs vs vs Bec Tit:	Just The Tips Sweet N Salty Dart Diddlers er B4 Bullseyes S Just Us	at Shysters at Shysters at Shysters at Shysters at Shysters at Shysters	2:00pm Start Tuesday 7:30pm Start 2:00pm Start  Tuesday 7:30pm Start 4:30pm Start
9/29/2024 10/01/2024 9/29/2024 Week 5 10/06/2024 10/06/2024 10/08/2024	Dartasaurus Tits Just Us Beer B4 Bullse Bull Bashers Dart Diddlers Sweet N Salty Just The Tips	vs vs vs	vs vs vs Vs Bed Tits Dai	Just The Tips Sweet N Salty Dart Diddlers er B4 Bullseyes s Just Us rtasaurus	at Shysters	2:00pm Start Tuesday 7:30pm Start 2:00pm Start  Tuesday 7:30pm Start 4:30pm Start Tuesday 7:30pm Start Tuesday 7:30pm Start
9/29/2024 10/01/2024 9/29/2024 Week 5 10/06/2024 10/06/2024 10/06/2024 10/06/2024 10/06/2024 10/06/2024	Dartasaurus Tits Just Us Beer B4 Bullse Bull Bashers Dart Diddlers Sweet N Salty Just The Tips	VS VS VS	vs vs vs Vs Bed Tits Dai	Just The Tips Sweet N Salty Dart Diddlers er B4 Bullseyes s Just Us rtasaurus rt Bags	at Shysters	2:00pm Start Tuesday 7:30pm Start 2:00pm Start  Tuesday 7:30pm Start 4:30pm Start Tuesday 7:30pm Start 2:00pm Start
9/29/2024 10/01/2024 9/29/2024 Week 5 10/06/2024 10/06/2024 10/08/2024 10/06/2024	Dartasaurus Tits Just Us Beer B4 Bullse Bull Bashers Dart Diddlers Sweet N Salty Just The Tips On All Fours	vs vs vs vs	VS VS VS Bee Tit: Dai	Just The Tips Sweet N Salty Dart Diddlers er B4 Bullseyes s Just Us rtasaurus rt Bags e 26s	at Shysters	2:00pm Start Tuesday 7:30pm Start 2:00pm Start  Tuesday 7:30pm Start 4:30pm Start Tuesday 7:30pm Start 2:00pm Start

10/15/2024	Dart Bags	VS	Sweet N Salty	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
10/13/2024	Dartasaurus	VS	Dart Diddlers	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
10/13/2024	Tits Just Us	VS	Beer B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	2:00pm Start

Week 7 10/20/2024					
10/20/2024	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	VS	Tits Just Us	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
10/20/2024	Beer B4 Bullseyes	VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
10/20/2024	Dart Diddlers	VS	Dart Bags	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
10/22/2024	Sweet N Salty	VS	The 26s	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
10/20/2024	Just The Tips	VS	On All Fours	at Shysters	2:00pm Start

Week 8 10/27/2024					
10/27/2024	<b>Just The Tips</b>	VS	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
10/29/2024	On All Fours	VS	Sweet N Salty	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
10/27/2024	The 26s	VS	Dart Diddlers	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
10/27/2024	Dart Bags	VS	Beer B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
10/27/2024	Dartasaurus	VS	Tits Just Us	at Shysters	4:30pm Start

Week 9 11/03/2024					
11/05/2024	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
11/03/2024	Tits Just Us	VS	Dart Bags	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
11/03/2024	Beer B4 Bullseyes	VS	The 26s	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
11/03/2024	<b>Dart Diddlers</b>	VS	On All Fours	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
11/05/2024	Sweet N Salty	vs	Just The Tips	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start

<b>Bull Bashers</b>	VS	<b>Sweet N Salty</b>	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
Dart Diddlers	VS	<b>Just The Tips</b>	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
Beer B4 Bullseyes	VS	On All Fours	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
Tits Just Us	VS	The 26s	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
Dartasaurus	VS	Dart Bags	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
	Dart Diddlers Beer B4 Bullseyes Tits Just Us	Dart DiddlersVSBeer B4 BullseyesVSTits Just UsVS	Dart DiddlersVSJust The TipsBeer B4 BullseyesVSOn All FoursTits Just UsVSThe 26s	Dart DiddlersVsJust The Tipsat ShystersBeer B4 BullseyesVsOn All Foursat ShystersTits Just UsVsThe 26sat Shysters

Week 11 11/17/2024					
11/19/2024	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	VS	Dart Bags	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
11/17/2024	The 26s	VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
11/17/2024	On All Fours	VS	Tits Just Us	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
11/17/2024	Just The Tips	VS	Beer B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
11/19/2024	Sweet N Salty	VS	Dart Diddlers	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start

<b>Week 12</b> 11/24/2024				
11/26/2024	<b>Dart Diddlers</b>	vs <b>Bull Bashers</b>	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start

11/26/2024	<b>Beer B4 Bullseyes</b>	VS	<b>Sweet N Salty</b>	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
11/24/2024	Tits Just Us	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
11/24/2024	Dartasaurus	VS	On All Fours	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
11/24/2024	Dart Bags	VS	The 26s	at Shysters	4:30pm Start

Week 13
12/01/2024

12/01/2024					
12/01/2024	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	VS	The 26s	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
12/03/2024	On All Fours	VS	Dart Bags	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
12/01/2024	<b>Just The Tips</b>	VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
12/03/2024	Sweet N Salty	VS	Tits Just Us	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
12/01/2024	<b>Dart Diddlers</b>	VS	Beer B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	2:00pm Start

### Week 14 12/08/2024

12/08/2024					
12/08/2024	Beer B4 Bullseyes	VS	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
12/08/2024	Tits Just Us	VS	<b>Dart Diddlers</b>	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
12/10/2024	Dartasaurus	VS	Sweet N Salty	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
12/08/2024	Dart Bags	VS	<b>Just The Tips</b>	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
12/08/2024	The 26s	VS	On All Fours	at Shysters	2:00pm Start

## Week 15 12/15/2024

,					
12/15/2024	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	VS	On All Fours	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
12/15/2024	Just The Tips	VS	The 26s	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
12/17/2024	Sweet N Salty	VS	Dart Bags	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
12/17/2024	Dart Diddlers	VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
12/15/2024	Beer B4 Bullseyes	VS	Tits Just Us	at Shysters	4:30pm Start

## Week 16 12/22/2024

· - · · - · - ·					
12/22/2024	Tits Just Us	VS	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
12/22/2024	Dartasaurus	VS	Beer B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
12/22/2024	Dart Bags	VS	Dart Diddlers	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
12/22/2024	The 26s	VS	Sweet N Salty	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
12/22/2024	On All Fours	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters	**7:00PM Start**

### Week 17 1/05/2025

1/03/2023					
1/05/2025	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	VS	<b>Just The Tips</b>	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
1/07/2025	Sweet N Salty	VS	On All Fours	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
1/05/2025	Dart Diddlers	VS	The 26s	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
1/05/2025	Beer B4 Bullseyes	VS	Dart Bags	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
1/05/2025	Tits Just Us	VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters	4:30pm Start

## Week 18 1/12/2025

4, 9.11 AW				LeagueLeau	<del></del>	
1/14/2025	Dartasaurus	VS	Bul	Bashers	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
1/12/2025	Dart Bags	VS	Tits	Just Us	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
1/12/2025	The 26s	VS	Bee	er B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
1/12/2025	On All Fours	VS	Dar	t Diddlers	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
1/14/2025	Just The Tips	VS	Swe	eet N Salty	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
Veek 19 /19/2025						
1/21/2025	Sweet N Salty	VS	Bul	I Bashers	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
1/19/2025	Just The Tips	VS	Daı	rt Diddlers	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
1/19/2025	On All Fours	VS	Bed	er B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
1/19/2025	The 26s	VS	Tits	s Just Us	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
1/19/2025	Dart Bags	VS	Daı	rtasaurus	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
Veek <b>20</b> /26/2025						
1/28/2025	Dart Bags		VS	Bull Bashers	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
1/26/2025	Dartasaurus		VS	The 26s	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
1/26/2025	Tits Just Us		VS	On All Fours	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
1/26/2025	Beer B4 Bullse	yes	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
1/28/2025	Dart Diddlers		VS	Sweet N Salty	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
<b>Veek 21</b> 2/02/2025						
2/02/2025	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	VS	Daı	rt Diddlers	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
2/04/2025	Sweet N Salty	VS	Bed	er B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2/02/2025	Just The Tips	VS	Tits	s Just Us	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
2/02/2025	On All Fours	VS	Daı	rtasaurus	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
2/04/2025	The 26s	VS	Daı	rt Bags	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
<b>Neek 22</b> 2/09/2025						
2/09/2025	The 26s		VS	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
2/11/2025	Dart Bags		VS	On All Fours	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2/09/2025	Dartasaurus		VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
2/09/2025	Tits Just Us		VS	Sweet N Salty	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
2/09/2025	Beer B4 Bullse	yes	VS	Dart Diddlers	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
<b>Neek 23</b> 2/16/2025						
2/18/2025	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	VS	Ве	er B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
2/16/2025	Dart Diddlers	VS	Tit	s Just Us	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
2/18/2025	Sweet N Salty	VS	Daı	rtasaurus	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
		140	Da	rt Boso	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
2/16/2025	Just The Tips	VS	Dai	rt Bags	at onysiers	4.50pm Start

t t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
art
art
art
art
art
a

4/01/2025	Sweet N Salty VS	Daı	rt Diddlers	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
Week 30 4/06/2025					
4/06/2025	<b>Dart Diddlers</b>	VS	<b>Bull Bashers</b>	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
4/08/2025	Beer B4 Bullseyes	VS	Sweet N Salty	at Shysters	Tuesday 7:30pm Start
4/06/2025	Tits Just Us	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters	4:30pm Start
4/06/2025	Dartasaurus	VS	On All Fours	at Shysters	2:00pm Start
4/06/2025	Dart Bags	VS	The 26s	at Shysters	4:30pm Start